
#6 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OBUEKWE, Ivan St Maria Goretti 11.62   (NW) 3(1) 8

2 CREEL, Gage Hedgesville 11.65   (NW) 3(2) 6

3 GAUCKLER, Jacob Washington 11.81   (NW) 3(3) 4

4 LEBRETON, Dieuvens Hedgesville 11.84   (NW) 3(4) 2

5 CASTILLO, Robert Faith Christian 11.92   (NW) 3(5) 1

6 ASAH, Slyane Faith Christian 11.94   (NW) 2(1)

7 ALBRIGHT, Nathan Hedgesville 11.96   (NW) 2(2)

8 PARKER, Brayden St Maria Goretti 12.16   (NW) 2(3)

9 ADU, Maxwell St Maria Goretti 12.17   (NW) 2(4)

10 JOHNSON, Waldron Washington 12.18   (NW) 2(5)

11 GREEN, Andrew Washington 12.42   (NW) 3(6)

12 MADENSPACHER, Camden Musselman 12.67   (NW) 1(1)

13 LEMON, Grant Musselman 12.69   (NW) 1(2)

14 LUTTERODT, Justin Hedgesville 12.88   (NW) 1(3)

15 GREGORY, Kyle Musselman 13.03   (NW) 1(4)

16 HARDY, Atavion St Maria Goretti 13.14   (NW) 2(6)

17 STENSWOLD, Ben Faith Christian 14.62   (NW) 1(5)

#20 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 OBUEKWE, Ivan St Maria Goretti 24.20   (NW) 3(1) 8

2 BOEHLER, Finn Faith Christian 24.28   (NW) 3(2) 6

3 LEBRETON, Dieuvens Hedgesville 24.30   (NW) 3(3) 4

4 ASAH, Slyane Faith Christian 24.64   (NW) 2(1) 2

5 PARKER, Brayden St Maria Goretti 25.06   (NW) 2(2) 1

6 RITTER, Jacob Musselman 25.31   (NW) 2(3)

7 BERRY, Chris Musselman 25.40   (NW) 2(4)

8 HUYNH, Tyler St Maria Goretti 25.65   (NW) 2(5)

9 HARDY, Atavion St Maria Goretti 26.69   (NW) 1(1)

10 LEMON, Grant Musselman 26.87   (NW) 1(2)

11 LUTTERODT, Justin Hedgesville 27.39   (NW) 1(3)

12 GREGORY, Kyle Musselman 28.03   (NW) 1(4)

13 STENSWOLD, Ben Faith Christian 31.59   (NW) 1(5)

ADU, Maxwell St Maria Goretti NT 2

MCCRAY, Adel Washington NT 3

HAWTHORNE, Konnor Washington NT 3

RISTON, Benjamin Washington NT 3

#12 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HAWTHORNE, Konnor Washington 53.46 2(1) 8

2 MCCRAY, Adel Washington 53.89 2(2) 6

3 MILES, Wyatt Washington 56.19 2(3) 4

4 HUYNH, Tyler St Maria Goretti 56.28 2(4) 2

5 RISTON, Benjamin Washington 56.63 2(5) 1

6 HALL, Declan Hedgesville 59.78 1(1)
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#12 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 ALLEN, Jordan Musselman 59.88 1(2)

8 TURNER, Brandt Faith Christian 1:00.41 2(6)

9 ALLEN, Tyler Musselman 1:00.62 1(3)

10 BERRY, Chris Musselman 1:03.56 1(4)

#18 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RASCO, Ryan St Maria Goretti 2:10.00 8

2 MEISENZAHL, Tyler Washington 2:14.00 6

3 HAMILTON, Isaiah St Maria Goretti 2:18.00 4

4 BURTON, David Hedgesville 2:19.00 2

5 HUGAS, Kevin Musselman 2:20.00 1

6 ALLEN, Tyler Musselman 2:26.00

7 RODRIQUEZ, Gabe Hedgesville 2:31.00

8 ALLEN, Jordan Musselman 2:37.00

9 ENNIS, Allen Washington 2:39.00

10 HOBBS, Elijah Faith Christian 2:41.00

11 KEPPLEY, Michael Faith Christian 3:12.00

MILES, Wyatt Washington NT

BRADY, Eric Washington NT

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RASCO, Ryan St Maria Goretti 4:58.00 8

2 LARSEN, John Washington 5:01.00 6

3 CUPP, Noah Hedgesville 5:03.00 4

4 MANNING, Luke St Maria Goretti 5:07.00 2

5 BURTON, David Hedgesville 5:18.00 1

6 REED, Isaac Musselman 5:35.00

7 CLOONAN, Taydan Musselman 5:36.00

8 DELAUTER, Luke Hedgesville 5:47.00

9 HOBBS, Elijah Faith Christian 5:58.00

10 KEPPLEY, Michael Faith Christian 6:08.00

10 FIOLEK, Jackson Washington 6:08.00

12 TRUMBLE, Adin Musselman 6:45.00

MUSSER, Logan Washington NT

SCHAPPELL, Noah Washington NT

#22 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LARSEN, John Washington 10:46.00 8

2 MANNING, Luke St Maria Goretti 10:53.00 6

3 CUPP, Noah Hedgesville 11:09.00 4

4 REED, Isaac Musselman 12:26.00 2

5 CLOONAN, Taydan Musselman 12:45.00 1

6 DELAUTER, Luke Hedgesville 14:15.00

7 TRUMBLE, Adin Musselman 15:21.00
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#22 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

SCHAPPELL, Noah Washington NT

MEAGHER, Ethan Washington NT

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STENSWOLD, August Faith Christian 19.32 8

2 LAMP, Zander Washington 19.38 6

3 FLYNN, Garrett Hedgesville 20.44 4

4 VROBEL, Joseph Washington 21.31 2

#14 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CREEL, Gage Hedgesville 44.49 2(1) 8

2 ZILLERELO, Cesar Musselman 45.13 2(2) 6

3 STENSWOLD, August Faith Christian 46.42 2(3) 4

4 ALBRIGHT, Nathan Hedgesville 48.67 2(4) 2

5 LONG, Landon Musselman 49.46 2(5) 1

6 LAMP, Zander Washington 51.35 1(1)

7 FLYNN, Garrett Hedgesville 53.09 1(2)

8 LARSEN, Jaden Washington 54.88 1(3)

#16 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Musselman (A) 44.34

2 Faith Christian (A) 47.50

3 St Maria Goretti (A) 47.92

4 Washington (A) 47.96

#8 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Musselman (A) 1:35.02

2 Washington (A) 1:37.92

3 St Maria Goretti (A) 1:41.25

4 Musselman (B) 1:41.30

Faith Christian (A) NT

#24 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Washington (A) 3:38.35

2 Musselman (A) 3:39.33

3 Hedgesville (A) 3:52.64

4 Musselman (B) 3:54.49

5 Washington (B) 4:06.64

6 Faith Christian (A) 4:10.42
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#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Musselman (A) 8:51.00

2 Musselman (B) 9:58.00

3 Faith Christian (A) 10:44.00

Washington (A) NT

Hedgesville (A) NT

#36 Men's 440m Shuttle Hurdles
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Musselman (A) 1:02.64

#26 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LEBRETON, Dieuvens Hedgesville 5' 10" 7

1 BOEHLER, Finn Faith Christian 5' 10" 7

3 SMITH, Connor Faith Christian 5' 4" 4

4 FOY, James Musselman 5' 2" 2

5 MASSEY, David Musselman 5' 0" 1

6 VROBEL, Joseph Washington 3' 0"

LUTTERODT, Justin Hedgesville NH

RISTON, Benjamin Washington NH

MICHAEL, Jez Faith Christian NH

#28 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 AMORE, Frank Washington 16' 0" 8

2 LUDWICK, Reese Hedgesville 10' 0" 6

3 LONGMORE, Grayson Washington 9' 6" 4

4 STEWART, Ethan Washington 9' 4" 2

HYLTON, Ashton Hedgesville NH

#30 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CREEL, Gage Hedgesville 17' 61 /2   (NW) 2(1) 8

2 LEBRETON, Dieuvens Hedgesville 17' 6"   (NW) 2(2) 6

3 ASAH, Slyane Faith Christian 17' 1"   (NW) 1(1) 4

4 MASSEY, David Musselman 16' 111 /2   (NW) 2(3) 2

5 JOHNSON, Waldron Washington 15' 111 /2   (NW) 2(4) 1

6 SMITH, Connor Faith Christian 15' 8"   (NW) 2(5)

7 MOODY, Wilson Faith Christian 15' 5"   (NW) 2(6)

8 MADENSPACHER, Camden Musselman 14' 91 /2   (NW) 1(2)

9 LAMP, Zander Washington 14' 2"   (NW) 1(3)

10 LUPTON, Jackson Washington 13' 41 /2   (NW) 1(4)

11 SMITH, Will Washington 10' 61 /2   (NW) 1(5)

12 LAWERNCE, Israel Washington 9' 31 /2   (NW) 1(6)

MICHAEL, Jez Faith Christian NM 1

FOY, James Musselman NM 2
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#32 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 NORTHCRAFT, Ethan Musselman 45' 0" 2(1) 8

2 LEE, Brian Musselman 36' 10" 2(2) 6

3 GREER, Miguel Hedgesville 36' 8" 2(3) 4

4 SAUERS, Maxwell Washington 36' 5" 2(4) 2

5 GREEN, Andrew Washington 35' 71 /2 2(5) 1

6 SHARP, Adam Washington 33' 8" 1(1)

7 OLEH, Sunday Musselman 32' 8" 2(6)

8 HANSON, Lucas Washington 32' 11 /2 2(7)

9 WHITE, Fleetwood Washington 31' 71 /2 2(8)

10 LEWIS, Carter Faith Christian 31' 31 /2 1(2)

11 BRANCH, Justus Musselman 27' 1" 1(3)

12 RICE, Otto St Maria Goretti 26' 111 /2 1(4)

13 HALL, Declan Hedgesville 26' 1" 1(5)

14 BATEMAN, Liam Faith Christian 20' 111 /2 1(6)

15 STENSWOLD, Ben Faith Christian 20' 2" 1(7)

#34 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GREER, Miguel Hedgesville 110' 81 /2 2(1) 8

2 NORTHCRAFT, Ethan Musselman 110' 7" 2(2) 6

3 OLEH, Sunday Musselman 105' 9" 2(3) 4

4 PESI, Ethan Washington 103' 7" 2(4) 2

5 LEWIS, Carter Faith Christian 99' 10" 1(1) 1

6 WHITE, Fleetwood Washington 98' 11" 2(5)

7 SHARP, Adam Washington 98' 91 /2 1(2)

8 LEE, Brian Musselman 90' 6" 2(6)

9 COMER, Logan Washington 86' 2" 2(7)

10 BRANCH, Justus Musselman 77' 6" 1(3)

11 BATEMAN, Liam Faith Christian 75' 51 /2 1(4)

12 HALL, Declan Hedgesville 69' 71 /2 1(5)

13 HANSON, Lucas Washington 69' 6" 1(6)

14 STENSWOLD, Ben Faith Christian 50' 2" 1(7)

#5 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GUEST, Malia Hedgesville 13.13   (NW) 3 8

2 VEZZOSI, Rebecca Washington 13.50   (NW) 3 6

3 FLEET, Jaiyana St Maria Goretti 13.58   (NW) 3 4

4 KHOKAR, Minal St Maria Goretti 14.28   (NW) 3 2

5 RICKETTS, Briley Musselman 14.70   (NW) 1(1) 1

6 SPIVEY, Logan Washington 14.96   (NW) 3

7 BONGIOVANNI, Nina Washington 15.17   (NW) 2(1)

8 HERMAN, Phoenix Musselman 15.50   (NW) 2(2)

9 ALARCON, Michelle Musselman 16.31   (NW) 1(2)

10 KNIGHT, Kylie St Maria Goretti 16.90   (NW) 2(3)

BURGESS, Francesca Faith Christian NT 1
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#5 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

WEATHERHOLTZ, Madison Faith Christian NT 2

BLAKE, Janique Hedgesville NT 3

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLEVER, Bri St Maria Goretti 26.58   (NW) 3(1) 8

2 GRAY, Madison Musselman 26.94   (NW) 3(2) 6

3 VEZZOSI, Rebecca Washington 28.03   (NW) 3(3) 4

4 BATES, Olivia Faith Christian 28.35   (NW) 2(1) 2

5 BOWERS, Erica Hedgesville 30.17   (NW) 3(4) 1

6 BLAKE, Janique Hedgesville 30.49   (NW) 2(2)

7 RICKETTS, Briley Musselman 30.63   (NW) 2(3)

8 KHOKAR, Minal St Maria Goretti 31.54   (NW) 1(1)

9 BONGIOVANNI, Nina Washington 32.61   (NW) 2(4)

10 HERMAN, Phoenix Musselman 34.44   (NW) 1(2)

11 ALARCON, Michelle Musselman 35.06   (NW) 1(3)

12 KNIGHT, Kylie St Maria Goretti 36.43   (NW) 1(4)

13 FLEET, Jaiyana St Maria Goretti 38.01   (NW) 3(5)

EVERHART, Sadie Faith Christian NT 2

BROWN, Justice Hedgesville NT 2

GUEST, Malia Hedgesville NT 3

#11 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLEVER, Bri St Maria Goretti 1:01.33 2 8

2 MACIAS, Esther Faith Christian 1:07.10 2 6

3 BOWERS, Erica Hedgesville 1:08.84 2 4

4 YATES, Skylar Hedgesville 1:13.52 2 2

5 MENDEZ, Linda Musselman 1:18.54 1(1) 1

6 KIM, Sejin Faith Christian 1:20.59 1(2)

7 BUTTS, Sarah Musselman 1:21.59 1(3)

8 CANBY, Hannah Faith Christian 1:26.21 1(4)

GROVE, Olivia Musselman NT 2

HUGAS, Amanda Musselman NT 2

#17 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GRAY, Madison Musselman 2:24.00 8

2 MACIAS, Esther Faith Christian 2:36.00 6

3 DIDDEN, Annie St Maria Goretti 2:40.00 4

4 HAYNES, Makaylee Hedgesville 3:00.00 2

5 LANE, Kayla Washington 3:04.00 1

6 MCILVAINE, Alexa Washington 3:04.10

7 HUGAS, Amanda Musselman 3:09.00

8 BAKER, Kaitlyn Washington 3:13.00

9 SKINNER, Addison Washington 3:15.00

10 MENDEZ, Linda Musselman 3:22.00
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#17 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
11 MONROE, Anastasia Faith Christian 3:25.00

12 MARAUGNA, Mackenzie Hedgesville 3:33.00

13 ELKINS, Alesha Musselman 3:45.00

TROWELL, Amber Faith Christian NT

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Dakota Hedgesville 6:29.00 8

2 HAYNES, Makaylee Hedgesville 6:48.00 6

3 BAKER, Kaitlyn Washington 7:03.00 4

4 MARAUGNA, Mackenzie Hedgesville 7:38.00 2

5 ELKINS, Alesha Musselman 8:36.00 1

DIDDEN, Annie St Maria Goretti NT

SKINNER, Addison Washington NT

MCGIVERN, Kathleen Washington NT

#21 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CALTRIDER, Lauren Washington 14:38.89 8

MCGIVERN, Kathleen Washington NT

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PIZZUTI, Emily Washington 15.84   (NW) 2(1) 8

2 BATES, Olivia Faith Christian 16.40   (NW) 2(2) 6

3 COLBERT, Lauren Hedgesville 16.57   (NW) 2(3) 4

4 PIZZUTI, Brianna Washington 17.68   (NW) 2(4) 2

5 LOY, Ashley Faith Christian 18.76   (NW) 2(5) 1

6 WARNER, Ayrial Washington 19.16   (NW) 1(1)

7 HEWETT, Emma Musselman 19.46   (NW) 2(6)

8 STAUB, Riley Musselman 19.63   (NW) 1(2)

9 ALLEN, Rachel Faith Christian 23.75   (NW) 1(3)

#13 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COLBERT, Lauren Hedgesville 52.07 8

2 PIZZUTI, Emily Washington 53.00 6

3 LOY, Ashley Faith Christian 55.97 4

4 RICKETTS, Briley Musselman 58.00 2

5 PIZZUTI, Brianna Washington 59.82 1

6 WARNER, Ayrial Washington 1:00.34

#15 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Faith Christian (A) 56.36
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#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hedgesville (A) 1:55.15

2 Faith Christian (A) 1:55.52

#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hedgesville (A) 4:47.54

2 Faith Christian (A) 4:49.03

#25 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COLBERT, Lauren Hedgesville 5' 0" 8

2 PIZZUTI, Emily Washington 4' 10" 6

3 DAYLEY, Keirston Musselman 4' 6" 4

4 HAYNES, Makaylee Hedgesville 4' 2" 2

CANBY, Hannah Faith Christian NH

THOMAS, Samaire Faith Christian NH

BONGIOVANNI, Nina Washington NH

#27 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 YATES, Skylar Hedgesville 8' 6" 8

2 MALONE, Summer Washington 8' 2" 6

3 RICE, Abigail Washington 6' 3" 4

PIZZUTI, Emily Washington NH

#29 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 COLBERT, Lauren Hedgesville 15' 101 /4   (NW) 8

2 VEZZOSI, Rebecca Washington 15' 31 /2   (NW) 6

3 LOY, Kaitlyn Faith Christian 13' 73 /4   (NW) 4

BURGESS, Francesca Faith Christian NM

#31 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Justice Hedgesville 33' 4" 2(1) 8

2 CHRISMAN, Keleigh Musselman 29' 5" 2(2) 6

3 SKINNER, Carmen Washington 28' 11" 1(1) 4

4 DOESCHER, Kiersten St Maria Goretti 28' 101 /2 1(2) 2

5 RUTHERFORD, Diana Musselman 25' 51 /2 2(3) 1

6 HOTT, Emily Faith Christian 24' 51 /2 2(4)

7 HYLTON, Mariah Musselman 24' 4" 2(5)

8 LEE, Naomi Musselman 24' 0" 2(6)

9 SPIVEY, Logan Washington 23' 71 /2 1(3)

10 SALESKY, Corinne Faith Christian 23' 6" 1(4)

11 BARTON, Kayli Musselman 22' 11" 2(7)

12 JACKSON, Arissa St Maria Goretti 22' 51 /2 2(8)

13 GARDNER, Kiersten Faith Christian 21' 2" 1(5)
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#31 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 SWINEHEART, Chloe Faith Christian 20' 4" 1(6)

15 HOTT, Hannah Faith Christian 18' 51 /2 1(7)

#33 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BROWN, Justice Hedgesville 103' 4" 2(1) 8

2 HYLTON, Mariah Musselman 88' 6" 2(2) 6

3 CHRISMAN, Keleigh Musselman 78' 3" 2(3) 4

4 HOTT, Emily Faith Christian 75' 3" 2(4) 2

5 BARTON, Kayli Musselman 71' 11" 2(5) 1

6 SALESKY, Corinne Faith Christian 70' 5" 1(1)

7 RUTHERFORD, Diana Musselman 69' 5" 2(6)

8 DOESCHER, Kiersten St Maria Goretti 65' 11" 1(2)

9 LEE, Naomi Musselman 64' 6" 2(7)

10 GARDNER, Kiersten Faith Christian 64' 4" 1(3)

11 SWINEHEART, Chloe Faith Christian 58' 4" 1(4)

12 SKINNER, Carmen Washington 56' 11" 1(5)

13 SPIVEY, Logan Washington 54' 3" 1(6)

14 HOTT, Hannah Faith Christian 40' 6" 1(7)
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